
2025 AusCycling Track State Championships
Queensland

Date: 31st Jan - 2nd Feb 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, February 02 2025 6:07:36pm
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Event 146a: Elite Men Pursuit Bronze Final
16 Laps - Result

1. 66 Rohan HAYDON-SMITH (Balmoral CC) 4:24.497
Half Lap 13.861 (1)

Lap 1 22.463 22.463 (1)
Lap 2 16.154 38.618 (1)
Lap 3 16.126 54.745 (1)
Lap 4 16.210 1:10.955 (2)
Lap 5 16.326 1:27.282 (2)
Lap 6 16.162 1:43.444 (2)
Lap 7 16.034 1:59.478 (2)
Lap 8 16.299 2:15.778 (2)
Lap 9 16.263 2:32.041 (2)

Lap 10 15.951 2:47.993 (1)
Lap 11 15.771 3:03.765 (1)
Lap 12 15.807 3:19.572 (1)
Lap 13 16.019 3:35.591 (1)
Lap 14 16.124 3:51.716 (1)
Lap 15 16.276 4:07.992 (1)
Lap 16 16.504 4:24.497 (1)

2. 69 Will HEATH (Balmoral CC) 4:25.418 +0.921
Half Lap 13.883 13.883 (2)

Lap 1 22.606 22.606 (2)
Lap 2 16.219 38.826 (2)
Lap 3 15.974 54.800 (2)
Lap 4 16.064 1:10.864 (1)
Lap 5 16.171 1:27.036 (1)
Lap 6 16.206 1:43.242 (1)
Lap 7 16.157 1:59.399 (1)
Lap 8 16.208 2:15.608 (1)
Lap 9 16.241 2:31.850 (1)

Lap 10 16.255 2:48.106 (2)
Lap 11 16.278 3:04.384 (2)
Lap 12 16.199 3:20.584 (2)
Lap 13 16.077 3:36.661 (2)
Lap 14 16.092 3:52.754 (2)
Lap 15 16.223 4:08.978 (2)
Lap 16 16.440 4:25.418 (2)


